General Description
The MAX1276 evaluation kit (EV kit) consists of an assem-
bled board that can be used with a logic analyzer for
high-speed evaluation of the MAX1276 family of devices
at conversion rates up to 1.8Msps. The MAX1276 EV kit
can be used together with a Maxim 68HC16MODULE-
DIP microcontroller (µC) module for a complete MAX1276
200ksps evaluation system (EV system). Windows®

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
INTERFACE
TYPE
MAX1276EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User supplied
MAX1276EVC16 0°C to +70°C Windows software
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX1276EVKIT 1 MAX1276 EV kit
68HC16MODULE-DIP 1 68HC16 µC module
MAX1276 EV Kit Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
1nF, 50V C0G capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H102J or equivalent
C2 0 Not installed (0603)
C3, C6, C9 3
0.01µF ±10%, 16V ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Taiyo Yuden EMK105BJ103KV or
equivalent
C4, C7, C10,
C12, C16, C18,
C22, C24
8
0.1µF ±10%, 10V ceramic capacitors
(0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104K or equivalent
C5 1
4.7µF ±10%, 6.3V ceramic capacitor
(0805)
TDK 2012X5R0J475K or equivalent
C8, C11, C13,
C14, C19, C25
6
10µF ±10%, 6.3V ceramic capacitors
(0805)
TDK 2012X5R0J106M or equivalent
C15, C20 2
100pF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H101K or equivalent
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C17, C23,
C29–C32
6
10µF, 10V ceramic capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1A106M or equivalent
C21 1
1µF ±10%, 6.3V ceramic capacitor
(0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J105K or equivalent
JU1, JU3 2 3-pin jumpers
JU2 1 4-pin jumper
JU4 1 2 x 3-pin jumper
JU5, JU6 2 2-pin jumpers
P1 1 2 x 4 connector
P2 1 2 x 20 right-angle socket
R1, R2, R8 3 12Ω ±5% resistors (0805)
R3–R6 4 10kΩ ±5% resistors (0805)
R7 1 100Ω ±5% resistor (0805)
R12–R15,
R17–R20
8 1kΩ ±1% resistors (0805)
R16 1 53.6Ω ±1%, 0.5W resistor (2010)
Note: The MAX1276 software is designed for use with the
complete MAX1276EVC16 EV system. (It includes the
68HC16MODULE-DIP and the MAX1276EVKIT). The
MAX1276EVKIT board can be purchased separately for use
with a logic analyzer or other µCs.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
查询MAX1278ETC-T供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货